Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENTS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	* * * *			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies): Julie A. Campbell	Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
Stephen Mark Sekel	Name: LeCroy Corporation			
Stanley Joseph Sula	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes ሺ No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
🖾 Assignment 🖳 Merger				
	Street Address:			
Security Agreement	700 Chestnut Ridge Road			
	City: Chestnut Ridge State: NY Zip: 10977			
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🔼 No			
4. Application riumber(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new applic	cation, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
10/607,791				
Additional numbers attached? 🖫 Yes 🍇 No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
_{Name:} Karen Dana Oster	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40			
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: Law Office of Karen Dana Oster, LLC	8. Deposit account number:			
PMB 1020, 15450 SW Boones Ferry Rd. #9	50-2115			
City: Lake Oswego State: Oregon Zip: 97035	The Director is authorized to charge any fees and credit any overpayments to Deposit Account No. 50-2115. A duplicate of this page is attached.			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Karen Dana Oster	September 30, 2003			
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cove	sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

LeCr:Cart2

PATENT REEL: 014019 FRAME: 0658

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)

Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number

	KDO:196470-1			
w. Inlin A. Comphell				
Whereas, I, Julie A. Campbell of Beaverton, Oregon				
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in $\underline{f C}$	CARTRIDGE SYSTEM			
FOR A PROBING HEAD FOR AN ELECTRICAL TEST PROBE				
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on July 31, 2000 Application Number 09 / 629,258 for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and				
Whereas, LeCroy Corporation of Beaverton, Oregon	herein referred to			
"assignee" whose post office address is 8880 SW Nimbus Avenue, Suite C, Beaverton, OR 97008 is de-				
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars (\$ 1.00), to	ha ragaint who read is			
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign				
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the				
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States,				
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States				
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof,				
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may				
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not				
been made.	3			
at	2000			
at RFAVEDTON, ORETOON)	1			
Sulud (Ce	mpbell			
State of Oregon SS: (Signature) County of Multnomair (Ostronofon) Before me personally appeared said Julie A. Campbell and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of October 2000. All Ostronomics (Signature) SS: (Signature) Multnomair (Ostronomics) Before me personally appeared said Julie A. Campbell and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this Day of Day				
Seal (Notary	Public)			

Burden Hour Statement This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

OFFICIAL SEAL
ROBIN H LAURITSEN
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 322834
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 25, 299

PATENT REEL: 014019 FRAME: 0659

PTO/S8/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)				
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	KDO:196470-1				
Whereas, I, Stephen Mark Sekel of Camas, Washington	, hereafter				
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements	in_CARTRIDGE SYSTEM				
FOR A PROBING HEAD FOR AN ELECTRICAL TEST PROBE					
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on July 3 Application Number 09 / 629,258	for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on July 31, 2000, Application Number 09 / 629,258				
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and					
Whereas, LeCroy Corporation of Beaverton, Oregon	herein referred to				
"assignee" whose post office address is 8880 SW Nimbus Avenue, Suite C, Beaverton, OR 97008 is de-					
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of Onc dollars (\$ 1.00	_), the receipt whereof is ac-				
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign					
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the					
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States,					
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States					
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof;					
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may					
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not					
been made.					
Executed this 22 day of AUGUST					
at BEAVERTON, OR					
Min.	mach fine				
State of Oregon County of Multnemah-Way 1976 Before me personally appeared said Stephen Mark Sekel and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of Multiple 2000.	H.				
Seal ()	lotary Public)				

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. An order of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

OFFICIAL SEAL
ROBIN H LAURITSEN
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 322834
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 25, 200.

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)

Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027

Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number (Optional) KDO:196470-1			
Whereas, I, Stanley Joseph Sula	of Portland, Oregon	hereafter			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new	referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in _ELECTRICAL TEST				
PROBE WITH INTEGRATED GRABBER		<u> </u>			
for which an application for a United States F Application Number 09 / 629,258 for which an application for a United States	·				
Whereas, LeCroy Corporation of	Beaverton, Oregon	herein referred to			
"assignee" whose post office address is 8880 SW N	limbus Avenue, Suite C, B	leaverton, OR 97008 is de-			
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest	in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of Onc	dollars (\$_1.00	_), the receipt whereof is ac-			
knowledged, and other good and valuable considera	ation, I, the applicant, by th	ese presents do sell, assign			
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive	e right to the said inventior	in the United States and the			
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Pate	ents which may be granted	therefor in the United States,			
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of	of Patents and Trademarks	s to issue said United States			
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and	interest in and to the same	, for his sole use and behoof;			
and for the use and behoof of his legal representative	es, to the full end of the ter	m for which said Patent may			
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would h	nave been held by me had	this assignment and sale not			
been made.					
Executed this 5 TH day of	SEPTEMBER	2000_,			
at FIRST TECHNOLOGY					
	Stanley 9	oseph Sula			
State of Oregon SS: County of Multnomeh Wathington Before me personally appeared said Stanley Joseph and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his day of Stanley Joseph 2000.	ı Sula	Signature)			
Seal	- //	otary Public)			
our Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to comple	ete. Time will vary depending u	pon the needs of the individual case. Ar			

comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231.

The will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231.

OFFICIAL SEAL ROBÍN H LAURITSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 322834 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 25, 2003



PATENT REEL: 014019 FRAME: 0661

RECORDED: 10/01/2003